

PRODUCT: Stoves DF500DIT-T2(Domet)
COLOUR: SILVER
CODE: 444447064
ISSUE: 1
DATE: 11/11/2005



Key	Product	Product Description	TCO	Replace	DATE	Qty
0003	082519800	ADAPTOR hex M4male X M3female				2
0003	082519800	ADAPTOR hex M4male X M3female				2
0003	082519800	ADAPTOR hex M4male X M3female				2
0005	082045000	ADAPTOR grill 14-430 P				1
0006	081737501	ADAPTOR hotplate KB				1
0007	081725603	ADAPTOR oven KB				1
0032	082566100	BEZEL switch BIK				1
0042	281114900	BOX junction hylec PA223/3S				1
0043	501542901	BRACKET burner box				1
0046	012397600	BRACKET lid securing assy RH				1
0046	012397601	BRACKET lid securing assy LH				1
0049	012551600	BRKT Electric shut off assy				1
0049	502581300	BRACKET selector switch				1
0053	502487200	BRACKET harness terminal block				1
0057	502313500	BRACKET generator box				1
0057	502322900	BRACKET junction box				1
0057	502379100	BRACKET gas shut off				1
0062	081557600	BUFFER door hard 4000				2
0065	082049500	BURNER oven 17020				1
0067	082541801	BURNER grill AC-Tek 500dit				1
0083	082519302	BURNERBOWL auxillary (0.50jet)				1
0084	082519405	BURNERBOWL semi rapid(0.62jet)				1
0085	082519505	BURNERBOWL rapid (0.80jet)				1
0090	082519702	BURNERCAP auxillary fixed				1
0091	082519705	BURNERCAP semi rapid fixed				1
0092	082519708	BURNERCAP rapid fixed				1
0097	082826300	BURNERTUBE front lh				1
0098	082826301	BURNERTUBE front rh				1
0100	082826400	BURNERTUBE rear rh				1
0102	082519601	BURNERSKIRT auxillary fixed				1
0103	082519603	BURNERSKIRT semi rapid fixed				1
0104	082519605	BURNERSKIRT rapid fixed				1
0106	081799700	BUSH front guide KB				2
0106	081538700	BUSH front guide				2
0107	082343800	BUSH hinge bar				2
0107	081538800	BUSH rear guide				2
0108	081586001	BUSH cavity support				1
0108	081586001	BUSH cavity support				2
0114	082566200	BUTTON switch Nic				1
0124	082497200	CABLE MAINS with plug PC 542				1
0147	082481900	CATCH magnetic				2
0152	502043601	CHAMBER grill top				1
0153	601118600	GRILL compartment finished				1

0178	082520000	CLIP spring Defendi				3
0178	082443500	CLIP pan support 097 KB				1
0178	081770400	CLIP pan support KB				1
0180	082512100	CLIP phial probe (043131)				2
0182	082101600	CLIP tubular				4
0193	082351900	CONNECTOR brass Jayco KB				1
0237	602310500	DEFLECTOR grill				1
0247	012577827	DOOR assy ovn gls (glued) Svs				1
0256	012577828	DOOR assy grl gls (glued) Svs				1
0280	082543400	ELECTRODE oven 50425				1
0281	082532601	ELECTRODE 900mm 50417				3
0282	082544300	ELECTRODE grill 50426				1
0296	082472700	ELEMENT 800w/240v single pod				1
0305	082351201	ENDCAP set lh & rh				1
0305	082351201	ENDCAP set lh & rh				1
0319	702592700	FACIA h/p 500DIT -T2 Svs/Blk				1
0328	502418800	FLUE partition				1
0331	502418700	FLUE base				1
0338	502418600	FLUE top				1
0348	082077805	FOOT door (leisure)				2
0348	082077803	FOOT door				2
0358	602284102	FRONTFRAME finished				1
0388	082549300	GENERATOR ignition BCF50				1
0398	081551869	GLASS inner main ovleis(23049)				1
0411	601771600	GRILLPAN				1
0412	082469100	GRIP handle grill pan				1
0422	082512204	GUIDE oven shelf(10 pos)l/coat				2
0424	082451802	HANDBOOK DF500DIT				1
0427	081052502	HANDLE GRILLPAN KB				1
0428	562510405	HANDLE "T" bar painted sv				1
0428	562510405	HANDLE "T" bar painted sv				1
0436	082486600	HARNESS 500dit DF 904389				1
0448	501810890	HEATSHIELD				1
0460	081542003	HINGE bar finished				2
0460	081542003	HINGE bar finished				2
0467	081551305	HOLDER phial 550HL KB				1
0472	602179277	HOTPLATE 500dit DF ant				1
0490	562403502	INFILL piece 500 blk				1
0493	080011107	INJECTOR 65 Amal				1
0496	080011108	INJECTOR H/P SMALL 50 amal				1
0510	082048502	INSULATION oven KB				1
0511	082427301	INSULATION GRILL SHEET 500s				1
0522	012803300	KIT fixing grill pan handle				1
0525	082468400	KNOB control gas alm				6
0551	012534104	LID assy glass				1
0552	502427500	LID clip				2
0556	080180819	LOCKNUT injector adapt 018 KB				1
0558	080125000	LOCKNUT thermocouple BRAS				1
0558	080125000	LOCKNUT thermocouple BRAS				1
0564	080145100	MEATTIN				1

0580	081425055	NUT brass M6x0.75 pitchx8mm				3
0580	082554025	NUT tubing M13X1 Male Nut				1
0582	080181600	OLIVE 8mm KB				3
0582	080181600	OLIVE 8mm KB				1
0582	080181600	OLIVE 8mm KB				1
0582	081585100	OLIVE 8mm REF:51905 200				1
0589	611594942	OVEN cavity mottle				1
0614	082416901	PANSUPPORT 500dit DF				1
0625	081557300	PIN dowel 4mm x 17mm				2
0625	082259101	PIN stop 080 KB				2
0625	081557300	PIN dowel 4mm x 17mm				2
0642	082326405	PIPE to oven KB				1
0728	080180696	Screw M4x30 pozi csk bl zinc				2
0728	080180775	SCREW No8ab x 3/8 p/fl bzp				4
0728	080180676	SCREW m6x30 pp mc				2
0728	080180732	SCREW No8abx1/2pflangeHDchBLK				6
0728	082519900	SCREW m3x18 csk				2
0728	080215701	SCREW No6ab x 1/2 pp				2
0728	082519900	SCREW m3x18 csk				2
0728	080215654	SCREW m4x20 pp mc				1
0728	080180775	SCREW No8ab x 3/8 p/fl bzp				3
0728	082519900	SCREW m3x18 csk				2
0728	080215701	SCREW No6ab x 1/2 pp				1
0728	080180775	SCREW No8ab x 3/8 p/fl bzp				4
0728	080180729	SCREW No6ab x 3/8 p/flange				2
0728	080180775	SCREW No8ab x 3/8 p/fl bzp				4
0728	080180775	SCREW No8ab x 3/8 p/fl bzp				5
0728	080180732	SCREW No8abx1/2pflangeHDchBLK				8
0728	080215701	SCREW No6ab x 1/2 pp				1
0728	080180632	SCREW m4x8 pp mc				1
0728	080180775	SCREW No8ab x 3/8 p/fl bzp				4
0728	080180732	SCREW No8abx1/2pflangeHDchBLK				2
0728	080180691	SCREW M4X18 sems PP M/C				10
0728	080180775	SCREW No8ab x 3/8 p/fl bzp				8
0728	080180696	Screw M4x30 pozi csk bl zinc				2
0728	080180775	SCREW No8ab x 3/8 p/fl bzp				4
0728	082541700	No 4 X 3/8" torx pan head bzp				1
0734	082543000	SEAL door (leisure)				1.3
0736	081423974	SEAL tap 4mm COPRECI F3862-04				5
0749	082512300	SHELF main oven 352wide				1
0755	601555102	SHIELD oven burner				1
0764	562594202	SIDE hotplate lh (curved) Blk				1
0765	562594203	SIDE hotplate rh (curved) Blk				1
0769	532554518	SIDEFAME assy lh				1
0770	532554519	SIDEFAME assy rh				1
0790	081702000	SPACER oven burner 027 KB				1
0790	082276000	SPACER-black				2
0792	081702001	SPACER oven burner 055 KB				2
0803	082303400	SPRING lid rs2				1
0807	081555701	SPRING grill door (green)				2

0807	081555701	SPRING grill door (green)				2
0808	081555700	SPRING oven (plain)				1
0817	082124204	STOP key main oven				2
0872	501820703	SUPPORT taprail				1
0876	082550900	SWITCH lid cutout (c/w nut)				1
0877	082351000	SWITCH selector 41.41723.010				1
0878	081811101	SWITCH ignition E2009				1
0887	082548802	TAP h/p Large (0.40by pass)				1
0888	082548801	TAP h/p Med (0.33by pass)				1
0889	082548800	TAP h/p Sml (0.29by pass)				1
0891	082548805	TAP grill lp				1
0900	082042713	TAPRAIL 500DIT KB				1
0906	082520100	THERMOCOUPLE 220mm				2
0906	082520101	THERMOCOUPLE 500mm				1
0907	081366700	THERMOCOUPLE oven 1300mm				1
0908	081528402	THERMOCOUPLE grill				1
0912	082583411	THERMOSTAT MT 22300/433(st.ph)				1
0929	502250003	TRANSOM 500 DIT-BF2				1
0929	502250004	TRANSOM 500dit df				1
0933	082454800	TRAY baking (leisure)				1
0950	562591201	EXTRUSION facia decorative Svs				1
0967	080080400	TRIVET grillpan				1
0970	531805405	UPDRAFT s/w. assy.				1
0974	081460902	VALVE cutoff GCV210 KB				1
0976	082062401	WASHER handle Bik 2000				2
0976	082062401	WASHER handle Bik 2000				2
0977	080181038	WASHER burner aluminium				1
0977	080181038	WASHER burner aluminium				1
0979	082517613	WIRE white 1100mm				2
0980	081535700	WIRE electrode 1340mm 103491KB				2





